
Roque	Monserrat
Canon	in	Septimus	Tonus
Gratias	Tibi,	Deus

12

6

B

B

B

T2

T2

T2

T1

T1

T1

Ti

Ti

Ti






  



  

 

 

  

  

 

   



 

 

 



 

 



  





   
























































































Demasumetna

etraveti bi:ti asGra

utas,niTrinau

us,De

bi,tiastiGra

masumettas,iDemasumetna

ura etveti bi:astiGra

utas,nina Tri

us,Deti bi,

astiGraus,Debi,tiastiGra

Demasumetnautas,ni

bi:titi asGraus,

Trinaura etve

Debi,titi as

Gra

masumetnau

etraveti bi:ti asGraus

tas,niTrina

Debi,tiasti

u

Gra

usDebi,tiastiGra
















This copy may be freely distributed, duplicated, performed or recorded.















30

24

18

B

B

B

T2

T2

T2

T1

T1

T1

Ti

Ti

Ti







  





 



 

 

 

  



 





    



 

 











 













































































ia.

ia,luleAl

luleAl

tas.niUnau

ettasanctas,U ninauettasanctas,i

ia.lule

Alia,luleAl

Alia,lule

tas.niUnauet

tasanctas,niUnauettasanctas,iDe

ia.lu

ia,luleAl

leAl

tas.niUnauettasanc

tas,niUnauettasanctas,i

ia.

ia,luleAl

lu

tas.niUna

leAl

u

ettasanctas,niUnauettasanctas,iDe
















2 This copy may be freely distributed, duplicated, performed or recorded.














